Culture Day Sign Up
	Name
	Date

	Shay
	Thursday, November 20

	Ben
	Friday, November 28

	Ella
	Friday, December 5

	Rudy & Jessica T
	Friday, December 12

	Zain
	Friday, December 19

	Nathan & Miss McLaughlin
	Friday, January  9

	Samed
	Friday, January 16

	Rayan
	Thursday, January 22

	Victoria
	Friday, January 30

	Claudia 
	Friday, February 6

	Ali
	Thursday, February 12

	Vincent
	Friday, February 19

	Sehreen
	Friday, February 26

	Hamza
	Friday, March 6

	
	Friday, March 13

	
	Friday, March 20

	
	Friday, March 27



